Privacy Policy

Effective Date: 01/02/2025

muse-tech-intel.com respects your privacy and is committed to protecting it through this Privacy Policy. This document outlines how we collect, use, and protect your information when you use our website muse-tech-intel.com.

1. Information We Collect

a. Information You Provide to Us:

- **Account Information:** When you sign up, we may collect your name, email address, password, and any other details you provide.
- **Payment Information:** If you make a purchase, we collect your billing address and payment details. Payment processing is handled securely through third-party services (e.g.,).
- **Communication Information:** If you contact us, we may collect information related to your inquiry.

b. Information We Collect Automatically:

- Cookies and Tracking Technologies: We use cookies, log files, and analytics tools to collect information about your browsing behavior, IP address, browser type, and device information.
- **Usage Data:** Information about how you interact with the Website, such as pages visited, links clicked, and time spent.

c. Information from Third Parties:

• We may receive information from partners or service providers who assist us in enhancing our services.

2. How We Use Your Information

We use the information we collect for the following purposes:

- **To Provide Services:** Creating accounts, processing payments, and delivering content or services.
- **To Improve the Website:** Analyzing user behavior to enhance performance and functionality.
- To Communicate: Sending updates, newsletters, or responding to your inquiries.
- **To Ensure Security:** Detecting and preventing fraud, unauthorized access, or illegal activities.
- **To Comply with Legal Obligations:** Meeting applicable laws, regulations, and legal requests.

3. Sharing Your Information

We do not sell your personal information. However, we may share your data in the following circumstances:

- With Service Providers: Companies that provide services on our behalf, such as payment processing, analytics, or hosting.
- **For Legal Reasons:** To comply with legal obligations, enforce our terms, or protect rights, property, or safety.
- In Business Transfers: If we are involved in a merger, acquisition, or sale of assets, your information may be transferred.

4. Cookies and Tracking Technologies

We use cookies and similar tracking technologies to enhance your experience. You can manage your cookie preferences through your browser settings. Disabling cookies may limit the functionality of the Website.

5. Data Retention

We retain your personal information only for as long as necessary to fulfill the purposes outlined in this policy, comply with legal obligations, resolve disputes, and enforce our agreements.

6. Your Privacy Choices

- Access and Update: You can access or update your personal information by logging into your account.
- **Opt-Out of Communications:** You can opt out of marketing emails by clicking "unsubscribe" in the email or contacting us.
- Cookies: Adjust your browser settings to reject cookies.

7. Data Security

We implement reasonable security measures to protect your information. However, no method of transmission over the internet is 100% secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

8. International Users

If you are accessing the Website from outside United States, please note that your information may be transferred to, stored, and processed in United States, where data protection laws may differ.

9. Children's Privacy

The Website is not intended for children under the age of 13. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children. If you believe we have collected information from a child, please contact us immediately.

10. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Changes will be effective immediately upon posting the updated policy on the Website. Your continued use of the Website constitutes your acceptance of the revised Privacy Policy.

11. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us:

Muse Tech Intel
info@muse-tech-intel.com
3626 North Hall Street, Dallas Tx Suite 610
+1 469 200 3182